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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES 

No. 18-912 

AmeriCare MedServices, Inc., 
Petitioner, 

v. 

City of Anaheim et al., 
Respondents. 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

I, Jarod M. Bona, counsel for the petitioner AmeriCare MedServices, Inc., 
hereby certify that on this 18th of January 2019, I caused service of the Notice of 
Amended Service List to be served by electronic mail on the following counsel: 

See attached. 

I further certify that all parties required to be served have been served. 

 

 

JAROD M. BONA 
Counsel of Record 
BONA LAW PC 
AARON R. GOTT 
4275 Executive Square, Suite 200 
La Jolla, CA 92037 
(858) 964-4589 
jarod.bona@bonalawpc.com 
aaron.gott@bonalawpc.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 
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Philip D. Kohn 
Rutan & Tucker, LLP 
Five Palo Alto Square 
3000 El Camino Real 
Suite 200 
Palo Alto, CA 94306  
(714) 641-5100 
pkohn@rutan.com 

Counsel for Respondent City of Anaheim, City of Laguna Beach and 
City of Newport Beach 

Bryan M. McGarry 
Faisal M. Zubairi 
Dorsey & Whitney LLP 
600 Anton Boulevard 
Suite 2000 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 
(714) 800-1400 
mcgarry.bryan@dorsey.com 
zubairi.faisal@dorsey.com 

Counsel for Respondent Care Ambulance Service, Inc. 

James H. Eggart 
Woodruff Spradlin & Smart 
555 Anton Boulevard 
Suite 1200 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 
(714) 558-7000 
JEggart@wss-law.com 

Counsel for Respondent City of Garden Grove  
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James R. Touchstone 
Melissa M. Ballard 
Jones & Mayer 
3777 N. Harbor Boulevard 
Fullerton, CA 92835 
(714) 446-1400 
jrt@jones-mayer.com 
mmb@jones-mayer.com 

Kendall MacVey* 
Best Best & Krieger LLP 
3390 University Avenue 
5th Floor 
Riverside, CA 92502 
(951) 686-1450 
kendall.macvey@bbklaw.com 

Wendy Y. Wang* 
Best Best & Krieger LLP 
300 South Grand Avenue 
Suite 2500 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
(213) 787-2554 
wendy.wang@bbklaw.com 

Counsel for Respondents City of La Habra, City of Fullerton and  
City of Costa Mesa 

*counsel added 

Robert C. Ceccon 
T. Peter Pierce 
Richards, Watson & Gershon 
355 South Grand Avenue 
40th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90071-3101 
(213) 626-8484 
rceccon@rwglaw.com 
ppierce@rwglaw.com 

Counsel for Respondent City of Buena Park 
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Wayne W. Winthers, City Attorney 
City of Orange City Attorney’s Office 
300 East Chapman Avenue 
Orange, CA 92866 
(714) 744-5580 
wwinthers@cityoforange.org 

Counsel for Respondent City of Orange 

Colin R. Burns 
Harper and Burns LLP 
453 S. Glassell St. 
Orange, CA 92866 
(714) 771-7728 
crburns@harperburns.com 

Counsel for Respondent City of Fountain Valley 

Michael E. Gates, City Attorney 
Michael J. Vigliotta, Chief Assistant City Attorney 
Office of the City Attorney 
City of Huntington Beach 
2000 Main Street 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 
(714) 536-5555 
Michael.Gates@surfcity-hb.org 
MVigliotta@surfcity-hb.org 

Counsel for Respondent City of Huntington Beach 
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Jeffrey Vincent Dunn 
Best Best & Krieger, LLP 
18101 Von Karman Avenue 
Suite 1000 
Irvine, CA 92612 
(949) 263-2600 
Jeffrey.dunn@bbklaw.com 

Wendy Y. Wang 
Best Best & Krieger LLP 
300 South Grand Avenue 
Suite 2500 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
(213) 787-2554 
wendy.wang@bbklaw.com 

Counsel for Respondent City of San Clemente 

 

 




